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201702030000
41600

02/03/2017
08:21:10 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS BAUMAN
JACK ROBERT

11 63 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:11 Pg:63
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

201702130000
52500

02/13/2017
12:50:54 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

42 77 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:77
Sub:BRINKS
AND TEEMS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

201703310001
10300

03/31/2017
04:07:04 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS TANNER
TERRY P

18 127 Lot#:15
Book:18
Pg:127
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF RIDGE
ESTATES

201704170001
28480

04/17/2017
08:30:40 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS PRUETT
PHILLIP G

42 77 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:77
Sub:BRINKS
AND TEEMS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

201704270001
45330

04/27/2017
03:10:35 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

32 137 Lot#:586
Book:32
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 11

201705050001
56920

05/05/2017
01:00:37 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PLANET
HOME
LENDING LLC

31 135 Lot#:226
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201705050001
57030

05/05/2017
01:59:57 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
TREMAYNE

8 150 Lot#:28 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 9TH
SECTOR

201706020001
95070

06/02/2017
12:05:21 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

6 102 Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

201707060002
39260

07/06/2017
08:46:40 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS CATE
KATHERINE M

21 38 Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:38
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201708300003
16160

08/30/2017
12:45:37 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS YARBROUGH
MICHAEL D

35 117 Lot#:44
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST



201709260003
50040

09/26/2017
02:10:51 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS L & L
PROPERTY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

42 117 Lot#:145
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201709280003
52870

09/28/2017
08:26:34 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

25 24 Lot#:112
Book:25 Pg:24
Sub:STATE
COACH
TRACE
SECTOR 1

201709280003
52870

09/28/2017
08:26:34 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PINGORA
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201709200003
42490

09/20/2017
02:57:44 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS ACOSTA EARL 4 44 Lot#:13 Book:4
Pg:44
Sub:CENTRAL
HILLS
SUBDIVISION

201709200003
42710

09/20/2017
03:45:30 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS GTI
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710250003
87660

10/25/2017
03:49:25 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
WILLIE R

26 143 Lot#:313
Book:26
Pg:143
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR

201710170003
77550

10/17/2017
12:32:53 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

28 37 Lot#:12
Book:28 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II

201710200003
82350

10/20/2017
01:57:50 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

9 33 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
SECOND
ADDITION

201712040004
34170

12/04/2017
02:44:29 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

39 27 Lot#:176
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201712280004
61210

12/28/2017
09:21:12 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

29 32 Lot#:121
Book:29 Pg:32
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR II
PHASE II

201702010000
39310

02/01/2017
12:55:34 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS JH2
ENTERPRISES
INC

43 58 Lot#:73
Book:43 Pg:58
Sub:NOTTING
HAM SECTOR
4



201702220000
62940

02/22/2017
01:29:48 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 143 Lot#:313
Book:26
Pg:143
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR

201703030000
74760

03/03/2017
01:23:54 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

21 38 Instr
#:20170118000
021940

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:38
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201703200000
91490

03/20/2017
07:58:15 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

37 147 Lot#:38
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

201703230000
96530

03/23/2017
08:57:22 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS PNC BANK 28 115 Lot#:36
Book:28
Pg:115
Sub:SUGAR
HILL
TOWNHOMES

201703240000
98980

03/24/2017
10:34:51 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS OWENS
ROBERT E

29 83 Instr
#:20161206000
445880

Lot#:79
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201703310001
10300

03/31/2017
04:07:04 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS TANNER
TERRY P

18 127 Lot#:14
Book:18
Pg:127
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF RIDGE
ESTATES

201703310001
10300

03/31/2017
04:07:04 PM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS TANNER
TERRY P

18 127 Lot#:13
Book:18
Pg:127
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF RIDGE
ESTATES

201705100001
61980

05/10/2017
08:11:25 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
CORPORATIO
N

42 117 Lot#:145
Book:42
Pg:117
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE II

201705190001
75390

05/19/2017
11:17:51 AM

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHWEST
STAGE
FUNDING LLC

4 44 Instr
#:20170412000
123450

Lot#:13 Book:4
Pg:44
Sub:CENTRAL
HILLS


