Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702030000 41600	02/03/2017 08:21:10 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	BAUMAN JACK ROBERT			11	63		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:11 Pg:63 Sub:NORWICK FOREST FIRST SECTOR
201702130000 52500	02/13/2017 12:50:54 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			42	77		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:77 Sub:BRINKS AND TEEMS FAMILY SUBDIVISION
201703310001 10300	03/31/2017 04:07:04 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	TANNER TERRY P			18	127		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:127 Sub:YELLOW LEAF RIDGE ESTATES
201704170001 28480	04/17/2017 08:30:40 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	PRUETT PHILLIP G			42	77		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:77 Sub:BRINKS AND TEEMS FAMILY SUBDIVISION
201704270001 45330	04/27/2017 03:10:35 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			32	137		Lot#:586 Book:32 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 11
201705050001 56920	05/05/2017 01:00:37 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	PLANET HOME LENDING LLC			31	135		Lot#:226 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201705050001 57030	05/05/2017 01:59:57 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON TREMAYNE			8	150		Lot#:28 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 9TH SECTOR
201706020001 95070	06/02/2017 12:05:21 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			6	102		Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK
201707060002 39260	07/06/2017 08:46:40 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	CATE KATHERINE M			21	38		Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:38 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE IV
201708300003 16160	08/30/2017 12:45:37 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	YARBROUGH MICHAEL D			35	117		Lot#:44 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST

201709260003 50040	09/26/2017 02:10:51 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	L & L PROPERTY ENTERPRISES LLC	2	42	117	Lot#:145 Book:42 Pg:117 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE II
201709280003 52870	09/28/2017 08:26:34 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC	2	25	24	Lot#:112 Book:25 Pg:24 Sub:STATE COACH TRACE SECTOR 1
201709280003 52870	09/28/2017 08:26:34 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING LLC				Other:SEE INST
201709200003 42490	09/20/2017 02:57:44 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	ACOSTA EARL	4	4	44	Lot#:13 Book:4 Pg:44 Sub:CENTRAL HILLS SUBDIVISION
201709200003 42710	09/20/2017 03:45:30 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	GTI PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710250003 87660	10/25/2017 03:49:25 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS WILLIE R	2	26	143	Lot#:313 Book:26 Pg:143 Sub:LAKE FOREST THIRD SECTOR
201710170003 77550	10/17/2017 12:32:53 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	2	28	37	Lot#:12 Book:28 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE II
201710200003 82350	10/20/2017 01:57:50 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	ξ)	33	Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Sub:DEARING DOWNS SECOND ADDITION
201712040004 34170	12/04/2017 02:44:29 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	3	39	27	Lot#:176 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201712280004 61210	12/28/2017 09:21:12 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	2	29	32	Lot#:121 Book:29 Pg:32 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR II PHASE II
201702010000 39310	02/01/2017 12:55:34 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	JH2 ENTERPRISES INC		43	58	Lot#:73 Book:43 Pg:58 Sub:NOTTING HAM SECTOR 4

	1								
201702220000 62940	02/22/2017 01:29:48 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	26	143		Lot#:313 Book:26 Pg:143 Sub:LAKE FOREST THIRD SECTOR
201703030000 74760	03/03/2017 01:23:54 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	21	38	Instr #:20170118000 021940	Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:38 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE IV
201703200000 91490	03/20/2017 07:58:15 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	DEWBERRY INVESTMENT S LLC	37	147		Lot#:38 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TOM PLACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
201703230000 96530	03/23/2017 08:57:22 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	PNC BANK	28	115		Lot#:36 Book:28 Pg:115 Sub:SUGAR HILL TOWNHOMES
201703240000 98980	03/24/2017 10:34:51 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	OWENS ROBERT E	29	83	Instr #:20161206000 445880	Lot#:79 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201703310001 10300	03/31/2017 04:07:04 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	TANNER TERRY P	18	127		Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:127 Sub:YELLOW LEAF RIDGE ESTATES
201703310001 10300	03/31/2017 04:07:04 PM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	TANNER TERRY P	18	127		Lot#:13 Book:18 Pg:127 Sub:YELLOW LEAF RIDGE ESTATES
201705100001 61980	05/10/2017 08:11:25 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING CORPORATIO N	42	117		Lot#:145 Book:42 Pg:117 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE II
201705190001 75390	05/19/2017 11:17:51 AM	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC	4	44	Instr #:20170412000 123450	Lot#:13 Book:4 Pg:44 Sub:CENTRAL HILLS